National Rifle Association of NZ

National Grading and Handicaps

As at 22 January 2025

Cut-off A Grade 1006.43, B Grade 938.57

List shows all those affiliated members who have achieved at least 3 qualifying
ratings in the last 3 yrs - listed in alphabetical order
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Nr
1650
486
1161
2250
1160
1489
1527
192
2113
224
228
2238
2466
1231
255
259
1935
1780
1334
1423
380
330
306
321
1701
2425
1150
2263
2262
2351
369
1486
953
1632
727
583

LASTNAME
ALEXANDER
ARTHUR
BALL
BROWN
BURGESS
CAMERON
CAMERON
CARTER
CHEESEMAN
COLLINGS
COLLINGS
DARRALL
DARRALL
DEANE
DODSON
DOYLE
DU_TOIT
DU_TOIT
DURAND
FLANAGAN
FLEMING
FREIMAN
GEANGE
GORDON
GORE
GREENWOOD
HATCHER
HENRY
HENRY
HENRY
HOOPER
HORWOOD
HOUGHTON
JOHANSEN
JOHANSEN
KERSHAW

INIT

CLUB
MALVERN
TRENTHAM
GISBORNE
MALVERN
KAITUNA/BLEN
TE PUKE

TE PUKE

TE PUKE
CLEVEDON

TE PUKE

TE PUKE
TRENTHAM
TRENTHAM
KARORI
KAITUNA/BLEN
PETONE
MALVERN
CLEVEDON
CLEVEDON
CHELTENHAM
ASHBURTON
KAITUNA/BLEN
OTOROHANGA
HAWKES BAY
TRENTHAM
MASTERTON
CHELTENHAM
KAITUNA/BLEN
KAITUNA/BLEN
KAITUNA/BLEN
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON
OTOROHANGA
GISBORNE
GISBORNE
MALVERN

rating
997.71
1011.85
994.38
960.76
990.99
1027.71
946.85
1042.71
989.47
1016.43
1043.87
1002.58
942.92
997.29
1017.00
998.95
1040.19
1028.99
960.80
1012.02
1009.98
1000.82
1047.24
996.57
946.77
989.03
1024.37
984.86
980.64
927.93
900.00
1029.95
953.62
970.58
1027.04
1006.43

Grade
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

1681
1257
1818
1615
1115
2476
1821
1741
1827
2322
482
1566
1565
2327
2391
488
1040
905
1772
2477
523
771
2234
2331
1917
411
712
1195
582
668
2169
2329
605
1710
2402

2251
814
1501
674
044
1523
688
1460

KERSHAW
LANE

LEITE
MARTIN
MASON
MATHIESON
MAY

MAY

McKEE
McKIRDY
MCLAREN
MCMURDO
MCMURDO
McNAIR
McNAIR
MILLARD
MILLER
MILLER
MORRISS
MORRISS
OWENS
PHILLIPPS
RIDDLE
RIDDLE
RIDDLE
ROWLANDS
RUITERMAN
SALTER
SCOBIE
SCOTT
SHERWOOD
SHORT
SNOWDEN
SNOWDEN

THOMPSON
VAN
RENSBURG

WAKELING
WHITE
WHITEMAN
WHITEMAN
WHYTE
WIN
WOODS

SL
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Ro
Ru
BE

AD
JR
OB

KD

MALVERN
OTOROHANGA
CLEVEDON
TRENTHAM
TRENTHAM
KAITUNA/BLEN
PETONE
PETONE
KARORI

TE PUKE
MASTERTON
MASTERTON
MASTERTON
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
CLEVEDON
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON
KAITUNA/BLEN
KAITUNA/BLEN
TRENTHAM
KAITUNA/BLEN
OTOROHANGA
OTOROHANGA
MALVERN
MALVERN

TE PUKE
OTOROHANGA
OTOROHANGA
PETONE
CLEVEDON

TE PUKE
ASHBURTON
CLEVEDON
OTOROHANGA

CLEVEDON
CLEVEDON
MALVERN
TRENTHAM
MASTERTON
KAITUNA/BLEN
TRENTHAM
CLEVEDON

997.38
986.65
997.09
1020.83
983.57
930.42
932.75
995.93
956.27
968.74
1022.98
1001.17
1010.37
931.66
872.13
1020.95
1022.45
998.53
984.14
961.25
983.84
1014.24
1026.27
985.93
980.60
1023.43
997.78
851.17
841.01
981.26
890.79
929.34
1045.10
1005.52
983.88

971.05
1011.24
1041.71
1022.31
1021.86
992.21
998.50
989.03
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